
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         20-07-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:0049 * 

* Diest                    * 35 Oude+jaarse             * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    1     0     0     0     0 MIES         13     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           5    32     3     2     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         13     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :36.30     

    9     0     0 HEEFT                     4     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  6 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  9  2  359887 BE2097908-22 11.30070 1332.3391      -      -   0.90*  1.30   0.65      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.88   1

  2 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  9  9       2 BE2096834-22 11.34210 1311.7806      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14 10  363205 BE2035036-23 11.38170 1305.1626      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14 11       2 BE2115779-21 11.39580 1297.3152      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  4  2  358318 BE2036012-23 11.40120 1278.7937      -      -      -      -   0.39   0.40      -      -      -      -  2.40  1.80     -     -     -    4.64   5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  4       3 BE2040008-22 11.45250 1272.5431      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  9  6       3 BE2055239-23 11.45460 1259.3736      -      -      -      -   0.26      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.47   7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  8       4 BE2030633-23 11.49300 1254.5941      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  3       5 BE2040110-22 11.49560 1252.7190      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  2  1  353836 BE2070717-21 11.43210 1248.7595      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -  1.20     -     -    2.23  10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  9       6 BE2035043-23 11.52500 1240.3130      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14 12       7 BE2035016-23 11.52590 1239.6780      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  6       8 BE2035074-23 11.56350 1224.6305      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  13

 14 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  9  4       4 BE2096822-22 11.54130 1223.2040      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  14

 15 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  9  8       5 BE2097916-22 11.56480 1212.5573      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  9  5       6 BE2096830-22 11.57040 1211.4688      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  16

 17 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14 14       9 BE2035068-23 12.02160 1201.6045      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  17

 18 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  9  7       7 BE2055254-23 12.03130 1186.8972      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  18

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : MIES 0.10 0.10 / DIVERSEN LP 0.50 / 

MEYERMANS HARRY 0.10 / SCHOUTERS ROGER 0.50 / 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         20-07-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:0049 * 

* Diest                    * 18 Jaarse                  * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  4 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  7  363205 BE2035036-23 11.38170 1305.1626      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1  4  2  358318 BE2036012-23 11.40120 1278.7937      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  2  1  359887 BE2055239-23 11.45460 1259.3736      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  5       2 BE2030633-23 11.49300 1254.5941      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  6       3 BE2035043-23 11.52500 1240.3130      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  8       4 BE2035016-23 11.52590 1239.6780      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  3       5 BE2035074-23 11.56350 1224.6305      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10 10       6 BE2035068-23 12.02160 1201.6045      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  2  2       2 BE2055254-23 12.03130 1186.8972      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         20-07-24 * Los  : 07.00             S:0049 * 

* Diest                    * 84 Jongen                  * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    3     0     0     0     0 MIES         10     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2          24    69     8     1     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         20     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :74.60     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                    20     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  5 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 37 14  363045 BE2086822-24 11.43050 1282.4669      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20 20  363205 BE2087529-24 11.45090 1273.7331      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20 17       2 BE2087539-24 11.45130 1273.4354      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 37  7       2 BE2086815-24 11.46420 1266.2888      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20  2       3 BE2087517-24 11.49540 1252.8631      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 37 26       3 BE2086812-24 11.50130 1250.9447      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 37  2       4 BE2086857-24 11.55530 1226.9870      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 37 21       5 BE2086836-24 11.56510 1222.9914      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20 15       4 BE2087540-24 11.57430 1219.9687      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 37  9       6 BE2086810-24 12.03140 1197.2463      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20 16       5 BE2087515-24 12.03390 1196.1304      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 37 29       7 BE2086847-24 12.04220 1192.7883      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  1  355156 BE2087477-24 12.03190 1170.9083      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20 19  358318 BE2087147-24 12.07080 1166.6529      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  14

 15 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  4       2 BE2087478-24 12.16040 1123.6743      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20 10       2 BE2087118-24 12.20160 1118.8114      -      -      -   1.00   0.60      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.72  16

 17 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 37 15       8 BE2086850-24 12.38110 1073.5154      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 37 19       9 BE2086830-24 12.44300 1053.8316      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20  3       3 BE2087143-24 12.45250 1037.3501      -      -      -      -   0.40      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  4.80     -     -     -    7.07  19

 20 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20 12       4 BE2087134-24 12.49130 1026.0621      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  20

 21 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20 18       6 BE2087523-24 14.04320  855.5394      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  21

 22 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20  8       7 BE2087518-24 15.04450 07.3044,6      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  22

 23 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20  1       8 BE2087519-24 15.37310 08.0330,6      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  23

 24 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20 18       5 BE2087114-24 15.56400 08.2846,1      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.05  24

 25 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOORT   1 20 13       6 BE2087103-24 16.16400 08.4846,1      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -   2.40  1.20     -     -     -     -    4.28  25

 26 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20  5       9 BE2087544-24 16.25530 08.5152,6      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  26

 27 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 37 16      10 BE2086860-24 16.39520 09.0603,6      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  27

 28 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 20 10      10 BE2087525-24 16.57060 09.2305,6      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  28

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : MIES 0.10 0.30 / DIVERSEN BOE 0.60 / 

MEYERMANS HARRY 0.30 / ELSEN THEO 0.60 / 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


